_:n_.on:n»oQ.w:_u.Bu_m ()(a)

Name of the Company: Vidhi Dyestuffs Manufacturing Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: §31717, VIDHIDYE, Equity

Quarter ended: March 31, 2015

AS a % of tofal no. of partly A
Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares  paid-up shares the company

Held by promoter/promoter group . . . .
Held by public : 0

Total . . . . . 0
AS a7 of total no. ol shares o1

. Asa % of total no. of the company, assuming full
Outstanding convertible outstanding convertible conversion of the convertible
securities:- - No. of outstanding securities securities . securities

Held by promoteripromater group . 0
Held by public : 0

- Total

1. . As a % of total no. the company, assuming full
{Warrants:- - No, of warrants . of warrants . conversion of warrants

Held ‘_u,< quaonm:_u_‘o:.._oﬁm_,.macu
Held by public s

Total

Total pard-up Capitaror the

company, assuming full

conversion of warrants and

convertible securities 49945000




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)

Category of
Shareholder

Number of
Shareholde

rs

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in.
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered

Asa
percentage
of (A+B+C)

Asa
percentage
of(A+B)'

Number of
shares

As a percentage

an

v (VD)

(VIID

X)= (VIID/IV)Y* 100

Shareholding of Promoter and

Indian

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

32101000

32101000

Central Government/ State Government{s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Others(Specify)

=2 =2 k=1 =2 k=1 k=1 =1 k=

(=1 =2 =1 =2 =1 k=] =2 K=l

Sub Total(A)(1)

32101000

32101000

(1= =3 = k= = =0 k=1 =]

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions -

Qualified moﬂ.omwz Investor

Any Others(Specily)

Sub Total(A)(2)

and

Total m_a:.oro_a:-m of Promoter

32101000

32101000

-t




Public shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions ' Banks

Central Government/ State Government{(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

(== =2 =2 k=2 I=2 k=] Ll k=]

=1 =1 =1 =R I=2 i E= k=2 =]

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

1532001

1505991

Individuais .

Individuals -i, Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1
lakh

11872252

11284152

ii. Individual shareholders WOEEW nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

3880649

3880649

Qualified Foreign Investor

0

0

Any Other (specify)- Clr-Member

121810

121810

OCB

4700

4700

NRI

406588

336588

Director

25000

25000

Sub-Total (B)(2)

17843000

17158890

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(BY(1)+(BW2)

17844000

17159890

35.73

TOTAL (A)+(B)

49945000

49260890

100.00




DLATES ne1u C.! AL USLOUTARYS AU Adllast
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

49945000

49260890

100.00







A_;S Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr.

Z
=)

Name of the

shareholder

Details of Shares held

Encumbered shares (*)

Details of warrants

Details of
convertible
securities

Total shares
(including underlying
shares assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted
share capital

Number
of shares
held

Asa % of
grand total
(A)+(B) +(C)

As a percentage

Asa % of
grand total
(Ay+B)HC)

of sub-
clause (D(a )

Number
of
warrant
s
held

Asa %

total

number

of

warrant

S
of the
same
class

Number

converti

securitie

Asa %
of total
ble of
convert
8 ble
held
s
of the
same
class

number

securitie

i

(1)

()

)

(VI)=(V)/(111)*100

(vi)

xn

Bipin M Manek

14110333

28.25

0.00

0.00

Pravina B Manek

17990667

- 36.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ok o R0 00 BT I IR T R PR L) R

0.00

0.00

0.00

=1 =1 =1i=] =] =2 =l 1=l =1 =2 k=)

[=} =1 1=] =1 k=1 =1 =1 i=] =1 I=2 k=]

(=] [=]1 =1 =] =2 (=] L= 1= =1 =1 k=]

TOTAL

32101000

64.27

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST mmu:_mﬂmo:m_ 2011




(D(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.| Name of the shareholder Shares as a

percentage of total

number of shares

{i.e., Grand Total
(AYHB)YHC)
indicated in

Number
of shares
held

Details of warrants Total shares
(including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of

warrants and

Details of convertible
securities

Statement at para

(D(a) above}

Number
of .
warrants
held

Asa %
total
number of
warrants
of

the same

Number
of
convertibl
€
securities
held

% w.r.t
total
number of
convertible

securities
of

convertible securities)
as a % of diluted
share
capital

the same
class

class

1062316

Deepika Ganantra

Wl ||| ]|—

Cclo]lo|o|e|o]o]|o]|e|C
[=3 =1 =1 =1=1 1=l 1=] I=] =] k=]
(=] [=1[=11=] =1 k=] =1 (=] =1 k=)

—
o

1062316




(D(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (to ether with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.

Name(s) of the
shareholder(s) and
the Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with
them

Number

of shares

Shares as a
percentage of
total number of
shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+HB)HC) indicated
in
Statement at para
D(a)

above}

Details of warrants

Details of convertible
securities

Number
of

'

warrants

As a % total
number of
warrants of
the
same class

Number of

convertible

securities
held

% w.r.t
total
number of
_convertible
securities

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a

% of diluted

share capital

of the same
class
#DIV/0!
#DIV/Q!
#DIV/Q!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/(!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/(!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/)!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Ll N]A |l W |-

—_
<

(.09 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!




(IHd) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(AY+(B)+HC) indicated in Statement at para
(I)(a) above}

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

D |oof~1|Ov|un| b =—




(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
underlying outstanding DRs |percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

Sr. No. [Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) [DRs

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-1 1-=1 B SN £ [N P 6] B




(IT)(b)

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held

by ""promoter/promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,
etc.)

Number of shares
underlying outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying cutstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.60

0.50

.60

.00

0.00

(.00

wl e~ |wn|s|Wit|—

6.60

0.00




